City of Schofield Permits, License and Records Request Fee Schedule

Class A Deer	\$250.00	Lete Dee	\$100.00
Class A Beer Class B Beer	\$350.00 \$100.00	Late Fee Late Fee	\$100.00 \$100.00
Wholesale Beer	\$ 25.00	Late Fee	\$100.00
Class A Liquor	\$ 23.00 \$500.00	Late Fee	\$100.00
	\$500.00 \$500.00	Late Fee	\$100.00
Class B Liquor Class C Wine	\$100.00	Late Fee	\$100.00
Class C while	\$100.00	Late ree	\$100.00
Bartenders	\$45.00	Late Fee	\$10.00
Provisional License	\$15.00		
Cigarette/Tobacco/Vape	\$100.00		
Amusement Devices	\$40.00 each		
Juke Box/Music	\$40.00 each		
Picnic License	\$5.00		
		t – Individu	al/Actual cost of publication
Conditional Use/	\$200.00		
Variance/Zoning Permit			
Excavation Permit	\$50.00 per bore		
Wrecking Permit	\$70.00		
Off Street Parking Permit	\$50.00		
Fence Permit	\$50.00		
		Cit	v of
Taxi Service	\$200.00		
Taxi Cab Driver	\$200.00		
Pawnbroker License	\$225.00		
Hotel/Motel License	\$22.00		
	\$20.00		
Transient Merchant	\$100.00		
Auctioneers	\$25.00		
Christmas Tree Sales	\$10.00		
	+		
Dog License	\$10.00-\$20.00	Late fee §	55.00
Cat License	\$5.00		
Kennel License	\$100.00		
Assessment Records Request	\$40.00		
Tax Bill Request	\$25.00 & .25 per co	ору	
Admin fee for records request	\$25.00 & .25 per copy + hourly fee for large record requests		
Storm Sewer Permit	\$75.00		
Review of Storm Sewer Application	\$25.00 admin fee + Professional Review Cost		
Well Operation Permit	\$100.00		
SIGN Permit	\$35.00 PLUS \$1.00 per Sq. Ft.		
Driveway Access Permit	\$50.00		